RHEILUTALO

MAANANTAI

TIISTAI

KESKIVIIKKO

TORSTAI

PERJANTAI

17:00
17:30

18:00
18:30
19:00

MU16musta 18-19:30

MU16musta 17.00 - 18.30

MU16 valkoinen 17.00 - 18.30

19:30
20:00
20:30

MU19 19:30-21

WU19 18.30 - 20.00

MU19 18.30 - 20.00

MU16 valkoinen 17.00 - 18.30

21:00
21:30

LIUHTARI

MAANANTAI

WU19 20.00 - 21.30

MU16musta 19.00 - 20.30

WUu19 18.30 - 20.00

TIISTAI

KESKIVIIKKO

TORSTAI

MU19 20.00 - 21.30

PERJANTAI

16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00

MU14 16.00 - 17.30

18:30
19:00

U8 18:30 - 19:30

19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30

MU14 19:30 - 21:00

MU16 valkoinen 19.00 - 20:30

Wu1418.15 - 19.45

Wu14 16.00 - 17.30

MU14 17.30 - 19.00




YLAKOULU

MAANANTAI

TIISTAI

KESKIVIIKKO

TORSTAI

PERJANTAI

16:00
16:30
17:00

MU10 16.00-17.30

WU10 16.00 - 17.30

MU10 16-17.30

MU12 musta 16.00 - 17.30

WU12 16.00 - 17.30

17:30
18:00
18:30

MU12 valkoinen 17.30 - 19.00

MU12 valkoinen 17.30 - 19.00

Naperot 17.30-18.15 Perhekoris
18.15-19.00

MU12 valkoinen 17.30 - 19.00

MU12 musta 17.30 - 19.00

19:00
19:30
20:00

WuU14 19.00 - 20:30

MU12 musta 19.00 - 20.30

WU12 19.00-20.30

MU16 Valkoinen 19.00 - 20.30

20:30
21:00
21:30

_AITAVUORI

MAANANTAI

TIISTAI

KESKIVIIKKO

TORSTAI

PERJANTAI

16:00
16:30
17:00

17:30
18:00
18:30

wu10

16.30-18 | U817-18

19:00
19:30
20:00

20:30
21:00
21:30




